APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Ma	Project Manager: DAVE SCHALLER				Page 1 of 2					
Project:	GOVER	IMENT EAS	ST RAMP DEMO	LITION						
Contract N	lumber:	8430	nooles			Payment No	umber:	4		
DO NO	T WRIT	E IN THI	<u>S ВОХ</u> - то в	E COMPLETED	BY CITY ENGINEE	RING PERSO	NNEL ONL	Y		
TOTAL FF	ROM PAGE	2	n uona	411,145.00						
LESS RET	AINAGE:					18,377.00)			
SUBTOTA	L:					392,768.00)	MC6-P-2-1-P-2		
LESS PRE	EVIOUS PA	YMENTS:				341,919.25	- }	d-address's dynamics and		
CURRENT	PAYMEN	DUE:			**************************************	50,848.75)			
INSPECTO	The und by this a	IFICATE Fersigned In	or payment has I	that to the best	of his/her knowle	edge, the wor	1-18-2 ATE rk covered act docume			
	and that Dave S		otor is entitled to	payment for the	e amount certified					
			·		**************************************	_	02/04/20	21		
	INSPEC	IUK				D,	ATE			
PLEASE PR	OVIDE THE	TIME PER	OD FOR THIS PA	AYMENT REQU	EST:	FROM: 1		arzym-ammp-anymann-chancur		
PLEASE PR Veit & Comp		CONTRAC	TOR/SUBCONTE	RACTORS THAT	WORKED ON PR	TO: OJECT DURI		31/2021 ERIOD:		
NOTE:			REQUEST SHALL S CAN BE PROCE		TO THE ENGINE	ER/INSPECTO	DR.	1909-19		

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

VEIT & COMPANY, INC.
GOVERNMENT EAST RAMP DEMOLITION
CONTRACT NO. 8430
PAYMENT NO. 4

	NT NO. 4	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	****** #10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
ACCOUNT NO. 11471-82-110		_											
90001	Base Bid	1.00	Lump Sum	\$709,300.00	\$709,300.00		0.07	\$51,230.00	0.47	\$334,135.00	0.54	\$385,365.00	54.33%
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$709,300.00		•	\$51,230.00	- ,	\$334,135.00		\$385,365.00	- 54.33%
CHANG	E ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 11471-82-110 - COR-01 Revised Demo Plan due to unforeseen condition of exterior wall of Great Dane Pub	1.00	Lump Sum	\$25,780.00		\$25,780.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$25,780.00	1.00	\$25,780.00	100.00%
GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS)				\$735,080.00		•	\$51,230.00	=	\$359,915.00	: :	\$411,145.00	- 55.93%	